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MOSKI ABSOLUTNO
Zap.stst.  Priimek inime Le KAT. DRUSTVO cas
1 68 BERTONCELI UROS 75 M3 KOLOKA 30:32:00
2 21 GUZELJ DENIS 75 M3 TSD CERKNICA 31:40:00
3 9 PETEK TOMO 70 M3 SD SMARTNO 32:49:00
4 64 SMREKAR GABRIEL 78 M3 TEKASKI FORUM 34:33:00
5 8 BOZIC ANZE 94 M2 KGT PAPEZ 34:41:00
6 16 FINZGAR BOGDAN 61 M4 KRANJ 34:51:00
7 36 URSIC MARKO 70 M3 TK SMAR. NAVEZ 35:20:00
8 56 SUSTERSIC MIRAN 75 M3 SD MOBITEL 35:53:00
9 10 BOZIC ALIAZ 96 M1 KGT PAPEZ 36:47:00
10 52 KRSINAR JAN 94 M2 KATARINA 37:00:00
11 12 HUDMAL ROMAN 65 M3 TAPRO 37:25:00
12 29 BARTELJ DUSAN 65 M3 SISKARCE 37:46:00
13 24 HREN TINE 99 M1 TK SMAR. NAV. 38:19:00
14 60 DRASLER JANEZ 68 M3 TEKASKI FORUM 38:40:00
15 3 MEZA SLAVKO 58 M4 SD PREMOGOVN 38:40:00
16 25 RUPNIK PAVEL 65 M3 TSK LOGATEC 38:55:00
17 58 PECNIK MIHA 95 M2 SD SRC PRESKA 39:26:00
18 33 GORTNER IZTOK 64 M3 1D ZELEZNIKI 39:27:00
19 17 LEKSE TONI 60 M3 TSD CERKNICA 40:13:00
20 20 GABER BORUT 67 M3 MICI JE ZAKON 40:48:00
21 28 HREN TIBOR 60 M3 TK SMAR. NAVEZ 41:05:00
22 37 SENICAR ZDRAVKO 66 M3 1D ZELEZNIKI 42:55:00
23 41 KNAUS ANTON 56 M4 KLJIUKA 43:10:00
24 54 PETEK JURE 94 M2 SD SRC PRESKA 44:31:00
25 2 KOTAR DUSAN 63 M3 ZLEBE 47:06:00
26 76 PETEK TOMAZ 64 M3 SD SRC PRESKA 50:22:00
27 4 AVSEC FRANCI 56 M4 TEKASKI FORUM 54:15:00



ZENSKE ABSOLUTNO

Zap.stst.  Priimek inime

1

O 00 NO Ul A WN
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13 LEKSE KLARA

48 KRSINAR NEJA

72 KORDIC BARBARA

40 KOZJEK TINA

44 KOZJEK KATJA

88 ZAVBI KUNAVER NINA

84 7ZAVBI KUNAVER ANJA

32 HREN PETRA

92 MOHORIC PIKA

96 ZORJAN SPELA

6 MEZA BOZA

78 GLOBOKAR MARTA
100 ZAVBI KUNAVER SASA

62 GALOF NIKA

80 ZAVBI KUNAVER ALENKA

66 GALOF PIJA

74 7AGAR NEZA

70 SUSTARSIC GEJA

Le KAT.
98 71
91 72
79 73
93 72
92 72
96 71
95 72
90 72
99 71

2000 71
57 74
78 73
98 71

2171
73 73
471
371
2171

DRUSTVO
TSD CERKNICA
KATARINA
TK L
TK SMAR NAVEZA
TK SMAR NAVEZA
SD SRC PRESKA
SD SRC PRESKA
TK SMAR NAVEZA
SD SRC PRESKA
SD SRC PRESKA
SD PREMOGOVNI
SD SRC PRESKA
SD SRC PRESKA
SD SRC PRESKA
SD SRC PRESKA
SD SRC PRESKA
SD SRC PRESKA
SD SRC PRESKA

cas
38:45:00
40:21:00
41:22:00
42:32:00
43:39:00
44:48:00
45:33:00
46:55:00
47:52:00
50:22:00
50:34:00
53:28:00
54:19:00
56:38:00
58:06:00
1:03:51:00
1:04:43:00
1:04:45:00



